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L v v Department wise Patie ol Total Ciand dotal
| MONTH New old Total OPD Peripheral (Total O.P.D, Progressive
M > Patient | Patient | New+Old Medicine Surgery Obs/Gyn Paediatrics e OFD hm;lt). 3 irs o
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% e { | Male [Female] Male [Female| Female | Male |Female e P‘ : i
Apr-24 2839 2531 5370 1616 926 715 422 1188 281 228 5370 - 5370 5370
May-24 3368 2906 6274 1773 1279 806 462 1337 354 263 6274 1164 7438 12808
Jun-24 4676 3571 8247 2181 1799 984 674 1738 468 403 8247 1085 9332 22140
Jul-24 3915 3206 7121 1974 1390 901 564 1526 385 381 7121 1268 8389 30529
Aug-24 2848 2579 5427 1621 880 803 394 1178 313 238 5427 1344 6771 37300
Sep-24 2954 2586 5540 1744 798 873 390 1147 351 237 5540 1828 7368 44668
Oct-24 3101 2797 5898 1699 896 984 382 1272 414 251 5898 1211 7109 51777
Nov-24 3242 2724 5966 1671 957 878 481 1278 378 323 5966 849 6815 58592
Dec-24 3433 3043 6476 1975 856 1027 406 1389 437 386 6476 738 7214 65806
Jan-25 3980 3548 7528 | 2294 | 1118 | 1104 | 460 1548 660 | 344 | 7528 1153 8681 74487
Feb-25 3700 3346 7046 2153 1101 970 459 1383 645 345 7056 1226 8282 82769
6844 2150 1003 972 438 1346 599 336 6844 1953 8797 91566
77737 | 22845 | 13003 »11(_)1‘7 5532 | 16330 5285 3735 | 77747 13819 ‘ 3 9.1566 :
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